Headcount

In State

Qut State
Unknown St ate
Qut Exenpt

Full Time
Part Time

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Day
Eveni ng

On Canpus
O f Canpus
Vi rtual

Wi te

Bl ack

Hi spani c
Asi an

Am | ndi an
NS

Hawai i an
ME

Curricul ar

Non- Curri cul ar

CEU

Internal Transfer Student

Non Credit
New
Readni t
Transfer

I D Merge Re-Admit
Ret urn St udent

Total Hours
Total FTE

Dual Enroll

Degree Seeking Dual
Non- Dual Enrol |

Va Western Community Col | ege

Enrol | ment Sunmmary Report

For Career:

On Canp O f Canmp

4, 065 83
3,999 82
66 1

0 0

0 0

1, 867 23
2,198 60
1,733 48
2,330 35
2 0
3,739 59
326 24
3,121 64
512 13
52 0
129 1
13 0

28 0

6 0

204 5
3,828 74
237 9

0 0

43 1

0 0

76 0

62 1

38 1

0 0

3, 846 80
34,611 1,489
2,307 99

Headcount FTE

74 37
5 2
4,497 2,902

CRED Term

Virt

428

359
69

45
383

188
238

428

337
36

23

22
220
208

72

11

11

67
267

8,015
534

2152

Full Tm

1,935

1,899
36

0

0

1,935

865
1,068

1,913
22

1, 867
23

45
1,526
212
22

61

12

92
1,912
23

24

39

26

16
1,830

26, 262
1,751

Run Date: 02-JAN 2015
Run Tine: 07:01:25
Report | D VSENRSUM sqr

Part Tm

2,641

2,541
100

0

0

2,641
1,104
1,535
2,313
328
2,198
60
383

1, 996
349
32

92

21
139
2,210
431
92

48

48

90
2,363

17, 853
1,190

Day

4,226

4,093
133

0

0

1,913
2,313

1,764
2,458

4,226

3,739
59
428

3,244
524
46
145
11

31

217

3,836
390

0

112

0

85

67

98

0

3, 864

38, 060
2,537

Eve

350

347

22
328

205
145

350

326

© O 0W~NNO MO

w
N

6, 055
404

Tot al

4,576

4,440
136

1,935
2,641

1,969
2,603

4,226
350

4, 065
83
428

3,522
561
54
153
14

33

231
4,122
454
116
87

74
106
4,193

44,115
2,941



